
From: Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
To: "Dr. Henry Jarecki"

Subject: at my expense, iran ciations 
Date: Tue, 26 Jan 2010 12:11:11 +0000 

Engineering / Biochem & Mol Biol / Material Sci / 24469 
Univ Chemistry 
Tehran 

Univ Tehran Med Sci 
Sharif Univ Techol 

Islam Azad Unif 
Shiraz Univ 

Top 5 Authors 
Ganjali, MR 

4 Shamsipur, M 
Heravi, MM 
Zolfigol, MA 
Dehghan, M 

Pharmacology / Immunology / Medicine 
Material Sci / Engineering / Physics / 
Chemistry 
Chemistry / Mathematics 
Chemistry / Engineering / Veterinary Sci 

Affiliation 
Univ Tehran 
Razi Univ 
Azzahra Univ 
Bu Ali Sina Univ 
Amirkabir Univ Technol, 

The information contained in this communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may 
constitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the addressee. It is the property of 
Jeffrey Epstein 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in error, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation®gmail.com, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including all attachments. 

Field 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Chemistry 
Mathematics 

15378 
16562 

7729 
14317 

5643 
5056 
2428 

3793 
1539 

EFTA00744691


