

**From:** Jeffrey Epstein <jeevacation@gmail.com>  
**To:** "Dr. Henry Jarecki" <[REDACTED]>  
**Subject:** at my expense, iran ciations  
**Date:** Tue, 26 Jan 2010 12:11:11 +0000

Univ Tehran	Engineering / Biochem & Mol Biol / Material Sci / Chemistry		24469
	Univ Tehran Med Sci	Pharmacology / Immunology / Medicine	15378
	Sharif Univ Techol	Material Sci / Engineering / Physics / Chemistry	16562
	Islam Azad Unif	Chemistry / Mathematics	7729
	Shiraz Univ	Chemistry / Engineering / Veterinary Sci	14317

<i>Top 5 Authors</i>	<i>Affiliation</i>	<i>Field</i>	
Ganjali, MR	Univ Tehran	Chemistry	5643
4 Shamsipur, M	Razi Univ	Chemistry	5056
Heravi, MM	Azzahra Univ	Chemistry	2428
Zolfigol, MA	Bu Ali Sina Univ	Chemistry	3793
Dehghan, M	Amirkabir Univ Technol,	Mathematics	1539

--  
 \*\*\*\*\*

The information contained in this communication is confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may constitute inside information, and is intended only for the use of the addressee. It is the property of Jeffrey Epstein  
 Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited and may be unlawful. If you have received this communication in error, please notify us immediately by return e-mail or by e-mail to [jeevacation@gmail.com](mailto:jeevacation@gmail.com), and destroy this communication and all copies thereof, including all attachments.